TRAINER

ADAMS, RICK
BALAGNA, BRITTANY
BOGGS, ERIN

BRANDL, SHERI
BRINEY, PAULA

BUDD, DALTON
CHOVANEC, JONELLE
CLOUSE, CLARK

COLE, CHAD

DEHART, RICHMOND
FISHER, SHELLEY
GRIEDL, ERIC

HAYES, LANCE
HERSHBERGER, GLENDON
HERTZOG, ALBERT
HIGHSMITH, SARAH
HOWELL, MARIE
HOYT, MARTHA
KINSINGER, NICK
KRUSSELL, RAY

LOUW, LOUIS
MATTON, SCOTT
MCCLINTOCK, SARAH
MCINTOSH, MIKE
MCKINSEY, STEPHANIE
MILLER, RYAN
MUSSELMAN, DANETTE
NAVARRO, DANIELLE
ODER, JOHN

PAVEL, SALLY
PRESTON, MINDY
RODRIGUEZ, JULIO
SOUTHGATE, BARBARA
STRICKLAND, LISA
THIBO, ANN
THOMPSON, JANET
THORPE, TOM

UTOFT, MARK

VAN ZOMEREN, RENAE
WALLEN, RICK

WEBB, BETSY
WENTZ-GOOSLEY, TARA
WORZALLA, SUE
WROBLE, JULIE
YODER, RICHARD
YODER, RYAN

STALLS
25G
14D
25G
25F
14A
25H
25E
18C
25E
18C
18B
18A
14B
18D
25)
14C
14D
14C
14E
14E
25H
25D
25C
188
25)
18D
25G
25)
25E
14A
14C
14B
14A
25C
25E
14A
25A
25B
25G
14C
25B
25F
14A
25H
18D
18D



STABLING BARN 14 - 122 STALLS

NORTH )
E26 E25 E24 E23 E22 E21 E20 E19 E18 E17 E1l6 E15 E14 E13 E12
Blue|Meadow Krussell Stables Krugsell Stables
E1ll E10 E9 E8 E7 E6 ES E4 E3 E2 El
BlueMeadow Krussgll Stablgs REST REST Krdssell Stalyles
D26 D25 D24 D23 D22 D21 D20 D195 ROOMS ROOMS D18 D17 D16
Meadow
SoutHridge Brook Meadow Br?ok
D15 D14 D13 D12 D11 D10 D9 D8 D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1
Southridge Meadqgw Brook Meadow] Brook
C30 C29 C28 C27 C26 C25 Cc24 C23 C22 C21 C20 C19 C18 C17 C16
Preston Wallen Palos Hills Highsmith
C15 C14 C13 C12 C11 C10 Cc9 Cc8 C7 C6 C5 C4 C3 C2 C1
Preston| Wallen Wallen Highsmith
B26 B25 B24 B23 B22 B21 B20 B19 B18 B17 B16 B15 B14 B13 B12
JR Stables JR Staples Lance Hayes
B11l B10 BS B8 B7 B6 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1
JR Stables JR Stables Lance Hayes REST REST
Al4 Al3 Al12 All A10 A9 A8 A7 ROOMS ROOMS
Southlgate Pavel Th@mpson Prat¢nse
MANLRE OFFICE
ROOM
Ab A5 A4 A3 A2 Al
Worzalla
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Northern Tradition - 23

e

2 78 S«-i{a_//s

, Webb -3 ; Mark Utoft - 21

Highland Ridge - 7 Knollwood "~ Strickland - 11

Knollwood - 30

BARN 25 OSERIES
Ao

3o
G

Signature -17 Landmark  Show Fizz - _m

| John Oder 3

Wentz -Goosley -4 Equitate - 25

Cape Cod -8 Rick Adams-6  anZomeren  queenwood/Musselman

—_

Select Show Horses -9 louw-4 Country Meadow - 12

McKinsey - 2 Navarro - 3 Snow Pine - 11
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